DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 1945319 Master Contract: 151908
Project: 80110068  Date Issued: 2022-04-14
Issued To: Kenco Engineering Company
 Post Office Drawer 470426
 Tulsa, Oklahoma, 74147
 United States

Date Issued: 2022-04-14
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 2
Model Designation Model Rating
KEFS-2-SPDT5 5A 30VDC/5A 250VAC
KEFS-2-DPDT4 5A 30VDC/4A 250VAC
KEFS-2-SPDT8 8A 250VAC
KEFS-2-SPDT5-TB 5A 30VDC/5A 250VAC
KEFS-2-DPDT4-TB  5A 30VDC/4A 250VAC
KEFS-2-SPDT8-TB 8A 250VAC
Note – Electrical rating will be dependent on the rating of the switch used.
CONDITIONS OF ACCEPTABILITY
1. Conduit seal must be installed within 18 inches from the float switches.
2. This equipment has been investigated by CSA with regards to safety from electrical fire and shock hazard